Whirlpool 3XWGD5705SW4 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

ﬁﬁd TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS 27°GAS DRYER
e For Model: 3XWGD§7065W4

(Designer White)

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST
10-11 Ltho in US A (BMN)(bay) 1

Part No W10458940 Rev A

Whirlpool Residential Whirlpool 3XWGD5705SW4 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - TOP AND CONSOLE PARTS

Item

11
12
13
14

Click on the part number to view part

Original Part Number Replaced By Status

W10396186
W10131645
W10115529
8317305
8299769
693995
W10238464
W10096918
W10168170
8271363
8544897

8533971

8536939
388326

W10168168
W10034380

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
285909
W10116281

279962

90767

Part Description
WIRING DIAGRAM
Guide, Use & Care
Instructions, Installation
Panel-Rear

Timer

Screw, Hex Head
Switch, Push-To-Start
Cover, Terminal Block
Switch, Rotary
Endcap

Bracket, Control

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Clip, Knob

Screw, 8-18 X 1.25
Switch, Rotary
Knob, Control


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-508143-residential-whirlpool-3xwgd5705sw4-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422414-whirlpool-285909-dryer-panel-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419694-whirlpool-w10116281-dryer-timer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418556-whirlpool-693995-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426671-whirlpool-w10238464-dryer-switch-push-to-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10420190-whirlpool-w10096918-dryer-cover-terminal-block.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419808-whirlpool-w10168170-dryer-switch-rotary.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421885-whirlpool-279962-washer-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10424943-whirlpool-8544897-dryer-bracket-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418726-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10417043-whirlpool-8536939-washer-dryer-clip-knob.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418752-whirlpool-388326-washer-dryer-screw-8-18-x-1-25.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10419807-whirlpool-w10168168-dryer-switch-rotary.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421356-whirlpool-w10034380-washer-dryer-knob-control.html

15 W10386320 Harness, Wiring

17 W10034790 Knob, Push-To-Start

19 357213 Nut, Push-In

21 8271369 279962 Endcap

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer

23 8533971 90767 Head Tapping

25 W10128690 Wire, Jumper Assembly

27 W10128691 Wire, Jumper

29 98139 303776 Screw

31 8533951 3400859 Screw, Grounding


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427159-whirlpool-w10386320-dryer-harness-wiring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421355-whirlpool-w10034750-washer-dryer-timer-knob-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427135-whirlpool-w10034790-dryer-knob-push-to-start.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418030-whirlpool-8568314-washer-dryer-strap-console.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421353-whirlpool-357213-washer-dryer-nut-push-in.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427417-whirlpool-3979278-dryer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421885-whirlpool-279962-washer-dryer-endcap.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427160-whirlpool-8522378-dryer-mini-buzzer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418726-whirlpool-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425951-whirlpool-w10095950-dryer-panel-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426375-whirlpool-w10128690-dryer-wire-jumper-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426116-whirlpool-w10110977-washer-dryer-wire-ground.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10426374-whirlpool-w10128691-dryer-wire-jumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421111-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10422418-whirlpool-303776-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10421027-whirlpool-w10113937-washer-dryer-clip-grounding.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10418882-whirlpool-3400859-dryer-screw-grounding.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10425668-whirlpool-8303811-washer-dryer-badge-assembly.html
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